(2]

&

N e

] “Habio h

PRODUCTS & SERVICES

Relationship

Resident: Minimum Average Monthly

.. Habib Bank AG Zurich

Balance Required

B 550,000

(Note: If the balance remains below the average

gl Jgaa
Schedule of Charges

SiFak

© @

PRIORITY

B

(" pa)l"s S0y Los Lid L] sLing) @8 Lirall nsil oy 5™

H:550,000

wlosallg wlaiiall
wblua

5] s @il oyl hugial LisUl 3ol souio

Balance (Current + Savings + Time + NA @b ¥ 3630) buwgioll o J8i suoydl Jb 15] :dtanlo) aroy cdbll cuni dlhéno + 2+ doy g +ubgi +
K X requirement for 3 consecutive months the - j o .
Call + Portfolio across all currencies) R (£ J a8\loll Jai ainw dliio b (Mool
relationship will be moved to branch)
Non-Resident: Minimum Average .
Monthly Balance (Current + So\?in S o ooonm i 550,000 "S}a'\ml uoll bugiol ol sallsesso
. Yy . g (NO[’&", If the balance remalhs below the average NA \ 4550) buwgioll o J81 swoyll Jb 15| :akasl) . bl amj kg +L13.‘ll aosg +J-199J +(SJ|3.]
+ Time + Call + Portfolio across all requirement for 4 consecutive months the (a6l 51L¢] ctmw Lo s - I
currencies) relationship will be closed) Qi ok Gutio Jau Vool groy
Minimum Amount of Time Deposit $ 25,000 or equivalent NA Gy V @sleylo gi B25,000 JaVaassgll gla) 5Vl xal
Charges VAT *aw pall gl
B 150 per month 5150
-mai ini . This wil Suodl huwgia) GisVlsall Lle blaal osc
:woonntrrr]]olk:;?gsgge of minimum average .(Note. ThIS. will apply fromf4th month onM{ardS 5750 B 750 i 15l gl il o 15 54k i o) 4 JJ 9—'-0‘J €] ole |°:- |
Yy i.e. excluding the month of account opening and (sl o panidllg Lol ais jaub <l lSJ'm"'UJ
next 2 months)
Fee for withdrawal of Time Deposit 1% %1 1 2
NA Gih ¥ [@5g) Jaldeysqll jSioll cuawll
(Wakalah) (Please refer to Key Facts Statement) T (sl &8l glo J ggall Lo o) oV depsell jaall 0gs)
Relationship Closure Fee Free NA Guby J [1]EV) Wlun §le] oguy
Cheque Collection Charges VAT a 0g a
lolasdi i ¥g> 5 lolisi] 0.125% . )
Cheque Collection (non-AED) 0.125% (min US$5 & max US$100) +5% +5% CRES ,] ? dpinll dlae)l wlSuidl Juasioga)
[(_.,SJJ.Dl Jllg) 100
Inward Cheque Return AED 100 per cheque £ 5.00 B5.00 ¢l J3IHB:100 Nipo djlg Eluiy
DDS Payment Return AED 25 per payment (Ist time only) B 125 B1.25 (lhas Jgill 6 1all) dods J) B 25 810 piilio jauas dod>
B 100 B5 58 B100 |
Foreign Cheques Returned unpaid Lo g Ml i Elud
< . 2 Outward [ Deposit Cheque returned * 5% + 5% 5% +5% Syl oguy + 53 gl oguuy + HOUGS MU AT
Outward/Deposit Cheque returned* Free + courier charges 19 B 0.95 5095 B19 g pudl 35l gy + Ulao * Mo glaal club / Mo jabo ¢l

* Non-resident customers will have to collect from Home Branch only.

Debit Card

Issuance [ Annual Membership Fee

Charges

Free

NA

(s acy ¢po oVl ool 1t Jrasll e Cuny sédinllo *]

Ulao

Habib Bank AG Zurich is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE and the Securities and Commodities Authority, UAE | o.¢.| glull g dullall g1l &iumg 63 ~ioll dw pall il Lol L8 oo 48 ) piolag yaipe el dujgrj 2 sl iy ca
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PRODUCTS & SERVICES wloaallg wilaiioll

Debit Card Charges 6 Ju a0l aélhy

Supplementary Card Issuance Fee Free NA @i ¥ Uloo a0La| T8l o adlay 5l 3u0] 0 ga)
Card Replacement charges Free NA G ¥ Uloo SV élpall aélay 5818 Jsy joguuy
Secret PIN Code replacement charges Free NA G ¥ Uloo Sl oAl cayyeill oy Jlsviaw] oguw)
HBZ ATM transactions in UAE Free NA G ¥ Gl | o.eidals jtoi] JTcdls jlas ol saiwlogaw)

Non-HBZ ATM transactions in UAE B 2 per transaction B 0.10 $0.10 doleo JUB2 | o.eddals jalclidpliJicslpo jlan ol diwlogu;
bl s3] éloleo JS dosb (10 2%

2% of amount per transaction (incl. AED/

Foreign Currency Conversion Fee Non-AED at merchants outside UAE) +o% 5% lamyaJl o/ amysllo.e.l dgs 2)la izillatled e,
'C”:ng’etlo(:f;'nfg"rr?;;g Withdrawal B 20 per withdrawal B100 51.00 caw dilac J9) Gl B20 i ‘glyﬂzﬁﬁ i:’j: ﬁﬁﬁi
Copy of Sales Slip B 25 B1.25 B1.25 25 wlouoll @opnd ¢y 610
Daily Total Limit wogdl 3all Jlaal
-limi allipeus- a8l sall il 100,000 .
> Infinite Debit Card z?:r’r(:?:efzztljolr::::—o ;ED 20,000) \ by I [Bzo,ooo-ﬁvﬁggﬁﬂiﬁ;nﬁﬂyl;aw AR
cilosall ol saiwl JU o g @ginall IS laiiVl 393 cposs ollei 665 Sl calélill ansUl sl s 63le] Sy tkiallo)
(Note: Above limits can be reset, within the Total Limit via HBZ web banking.) - (102 0 ! el g gl poe dppmal
ATM Usage Fee Cash Withdrawal | Balance Enquiry | Declined Transaction dsg9yo dloleall | swoyl e oMlaiwlll Sgail i SYlpall jlas ol siwl gy
Non-HBZ (UAE Switch) B2 +VATH 010 B 1+VAT 5 0.05 B 1+VAT B 0.05 VAT 80.05+81 | VAT B0.05+B1 | VAT B010+B2 | o.gags Jals aicly Jicslo jlas
GCC Switch B6+VATB030 | B3+VATBO0I5 - - VAT 8015 +B3 | VAT B030+B6 oolsill pulao Jos 8 JTcolo jlas
Cheque Book Services Charges VAT
First Cheque Book Free + courier charges B 19 +$80.95 +B50.95 B19 gl 3yl gy + Gl Joll esl8uidl yi9s oguw;
Cheque book (2nd book onwards) Free + Courier charges 19 +5 095 +50.95 819 gyl 3l jogany + Ulao (ol log il JeolSpinll 36>
Cheque Book request - HBZweb Free + Courier charges & 19 +H 095 +50.95 819 gl 3yl oguy + Glao eVl le ¢lidl gdgo — culSpidl jios cdb
Copies of Cheques (less than 1year) Free NA by U B10 [role ¢po J81) sy dauts
Copies of Cheques (over 1year) Free NA Gibiy ¥ B20 [5alg ole o JiST) iy
Stop payment request (per instrument/ Froo A o o o
& ra) iy V B 50 (Siuw/elui) JSJ gds cadg ol
Standing Instructions Charges VAT
Set-up charges Free NA @by ¥ B50 Slac) g
Penalty for Insufficient Funds B 25 B 125 B1.25 B25 Suol @las o0 diljn joguy

Habib Bank AG zurich is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE and the Securities and Commodities Authority, UAE | o.¢.] elull g &uloll §lygll diudg s iall dy el culjLoll L8 a0 &l pudlag paspo eliv dujonj o2 sl ey s AMI5JUL25 _IBUAE _Priority | Page 2/6



PRODUCTS & SERVICES wloaallg wilaiioll
Statements/Letters/Certificates Charges wlslaui /wblba/obua cais
Bank Statement requests (ad hoc) Free NA Gibiy ¥ Ulao (pawio poal] Gl olwall cais wldb
Bank eStatement (HBZ eSOA) Free NA G V Uloo (HBZ eSOA) ig sitl] Ty o lws cauiss
Statements, Letters or Certificates Free NA Gihuy V tiloo wilslau gicublaa gi cobluwa cloguiss

Payment Services Charges VAT aw pall gyl 89> joi
Issuance of Pay Order/Demand Drafts - B 75 5375 8375 875 s9 - callall llga/gs s joi jlaun] ogu)
Manual g

Issuance of Pay Order/Demand Drafts - | Free NA Gy ¥ Ulao | Le el 2890 - 29 yoilcalhll sic Ao jlaus)
through HBZweb + Courier charges B 19 B 0.95 $0.95 519 gl 3yl o gany + eyl
(D:rc:;fsellation of Pay Order/Demand Froe NA Gabaig Bla o)l alga/g> yof clal
Special Clearing B 205 $10.25 $10.25 $205 awls aoléo
PDC withdrawal (per cheque) Free NA G ¥ Uloo balgdl eluill) Jado elub caaw
Outward Remittance/Telegraphic Transfer GOleli Jugai/6y5bo dllga
» Manual - Local currency (AED) B5 B 0.25 $0.25 b5 (Gillo] omy5) dylaoll dlanll - 93 «
» Manual - Foreign currency B 75 B 3.75 B3.75 B75 dpinlldlaclly - 5959 «
» HBZweb - Local currency (AED) Bl B 0.05 B0.05 B1 1023l ddaall ool \ Ligjidl] «
» HBZweb - Foreign currency B 25 B125 B1.25 B25 duinillalaclly - Ligs] «
Other bank’s charges on sender’s account for outward remittance 6y3ball dlgall Juwldl wlbua Sle 5321l Egidl ogauy Jigni
» In Local currency (AED) B1 £ 0.05 B0.05 B1 (GililoYl oo aJl) dylaoll dlanlly «
» In United States Dollar (US$) 5100 B 5.00 £5.00 £100 il gl «
» Other than AED & US$ B 150 B 7.50 B750 B150 | gl Vgallg ililodledy sl e s saicullagy «
Internal Transfer within bank (HBZweb) | Free NA by V Glao Jwgis]) el adals wihgaj
Inward Remittance 63)lg allga
» Local currency (AED) Free NA @adhiy ¥ Uloo alaolldlaoll «
» Foreign currency US$ 10 or equivalent +5% +5% la)sley Lo gi j¥g> 10 duinli dlaoll «

Habib Bank AG zurich is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE and the Securities and Commodities Authority, UAE | o.¢.] elull g &uloll §lygll diudg s iall dy el culjLoll L8 a0 &l pudlag paspo eliv dujonj o2 sl ey s
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PRODUCTS & SERVICES wloaallg wlaiioll

I(-cgfilr(::irtf pr:igrirtgijstomers only) Charges W 6 ogwdl asolill 55 - daiil uuwll_’nlilj}qaaﬂnfag::f]
Security Deposit (refundable) $10,000 NA Guay ¥ $10,000 (5 ia0) g Lousd gl
Locker Rent: ailoll wibilja 5Ll
(Note: Locker is subject to availability and maintaining consistent balances in Current/Savings/Call Accounts at all times) (01891l pras 8 calbll cani Olwall /pégill/s sl Oluall (6 suoyl Jle dlaslaall jlyaiuw]g j6gi) &ljall pasi :dhailo)
» Small B 2,000 per annum H100.00 $£:100.00 Uguw 52,000 b o «
» Medium B 3,000 per annum $150.00 B150.00 Uguw H:3,000 dbhuwgio «
» Large B 5,000 per annum B 250.00 $250.00 Uguw 85,000 55 «
Replacement key B 2,000 H:100.00 $100.00 $2,000 Ju gliso
Murabaha Auto Finance Charges VAT ) s wlyludl yog,6
Processing/Documentation Fee z,dc))(f;in;;gg)amount (Baos, ::xi?; :1222:1;2 Bl d'[’ggdzlggg gohzol wilsiiwell Giigi / eolelym)l ogu)
Advance Payment of installment Free NA G ¥ Ulao 0380 huud slauw
Late Payment Fee (will be given as charity) B 200 $10.00 $£10.00 5200 (s pa)l obuall o) pAtiall 8_9_\J| {0g)
Issuance of liability letter to other Banks | £ 50 B 250 B2.50 B50 Alely aigise ulha jlau)
NOC to Traffic Department Free NA Gy ¥ Uloo 1930ll 815Y @oilan joac 55 laub
Early Settlement Fees (Non-waived profit) 1% of outstanding Murabaha cost +5% +5% aylyall aalS o Gadioll 101% foue Jjliio e auy) JSaadl Slaoudl o gay
Facility Cancellation Fee $100 B 5.00 £5.00 100 Jgoil clal] oguu)
g%ﬁ%e?&ﬂ?:rgt;;:lr?; ginance Chaldes RS °8 : s e

Processing Fees 0.5% of finance amount +5% +5% J1gaill @08 (400.5% wlelpalljogu)
s
Issuance of Liability Letter B 50 5250 B2.50 B50 aigso wlha jlsao|
Other Certificates B 75 B3.75 B3.75 B75 siulslan
copy o g documentaon. - |B100 i 8500 B0 | ol o gl asum /0 0308
Property swap Administration Fees Max B 1,320 (valuation included) B 66.00 B 66.00 (o)l dloLis) L1adi x2S 1,320 Jlac Jsbi dyyls) ogau;)
Issuance of No Objection Certificate B 150 B 7.50 B 750 B150 doilao e wlha jlaw)
Clearance Letter B 95 B 4.75 B 475 B95 daunllao ulha
Any Other Letter/s 590 B 450 B 4.50 B 90 Biolhs si

Habib Bank AG zurich is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE and the Securities and Commodities Authority, UAE | o.¢.] elull g &uloll §lygll diudg s iall dy el culjLoll L8 a0 &l pudlag paspo eliv dujonj o2 sl ey s AMI5JUL25_IBUAE _Priority | Page 4/6



PRODUCTS & SERVICES

ljarah - Residential and
Commercial Property Finance

Charges

eiloaallg wlaiioll

sataillg il 5 laall g0y)l 4593
Jasll jaollg

Life Takaful Subject to review from Takaful provider | NA Gy ¥ Josil sgjo po dealjall piasi ol JolSi
Property Takaful Subject to quote from Takaful provider | +5% +5% Joll @iéo ¢po doalpall prasi Jlao)l JolS5
ljarah - Residential Property Valuation Fees 65l — ausludl wilylaoll joudi gy
» Property value =< $:10,000,000 Upto B 3,000 B 150 5150 H:3,000 $:10,000,000 >= jlsoll daid «
» Property value > £ 10,000,000 \S/;Ezg:o review from the property +5% +5% Jaoll aiéo (o doalyall puasi £10,000,000 < laoll 408 «
\C/:;r:g:ii::il:c::sroperty & Buildings \S/zlkzjjct::):o review from the property +59% +5% Jall aéo ¢yo doslpall puasi Ll (z,jl_mJlg S S e
ljarah - Residential Property Finance 8)lal — Sl ) laall gl Jagai
> (el EEETe Reos *L;);/g—:-oroi 1% of outstanding amount or g:)c()o ui;l?og 10,000 gi o)l glaall (30 17 3o J8i ol slsal gy «
» Partial Settlement Fees :'g\gg(r) of JEy it sottled or AED gg)(()o GGBQIST)-; B 10,000 gi >3auoll gliall 4o 17 o J8i G sl oguy «
ljarah - Commercial Property Finance/ljarah - Income Generating Property Finance 8ylal —Jasl jsoll jlaall Jagai /6)lal ‘t__SJI?i" t__SJlﬁﬂ" oyl Jigai
» Early Settlement Fees 1% of outstanding amount +5% +5% @aiaoll gholl (0 1% $Saall sl ogay «
» Partial Settlement Fees 1% of amount settled +5% +5% 3ol gioll 1o % Gl sl gy «

(Note: Upto 20% of outstanding balance can be paid every calendar year at no charges. Not applicable for Income

Generating Property Finance)

(Jasl 8yl calylaoll Jigai e s (Gubiis Y ogusy (g drosgsi diw S aiurall spoll cpo 20% la) slaw Koy sikanilo)

Others Charges VAT *aw pall ol Sl
FTS Enquiry $100 B5.00 B5.00 $100 ol G eall jlugiw]
SWIFT (for any purpose) ?gti 2 ?25 Pox T D125 (w5 sV) 3alg Cadygw daun
er bank charges +5% +5% sVl gl oguy + s
Inward Remittance Enquiry B 75 B 3.75 B3.75 B75 wljluwaiwl 83)lg @lga
S tonseol feopeotn k| [ @Bl el Sl o
Account Closure Fee - Equity / Debt Free NA &b ¥ Ulao o foawwi - wlun gl ogay
Revolving Overdraft Fee B 200 $10.00 $:10.00 H200 33310 OguiiSall Lle cinuw oguy
Courier Charges - International B 250 B 1250 B12.50 B 250 (:.,ng - My 0gu)

Habib Bank AG zurich is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE and the Securities and Commodities Authority, UAE | o.¢.] elull g &uloll §lygll diudg s iall dy el culjLoll L8 a0 &l pudlag paspo eliv dujonj o2 sl ey s
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INVESTMENT TYPE

Sukuks Charges/Commission

0.75% of value or nominal whichever is

dgoallogusyll
iwolei loayi ol gi dousll ¢po %0.75

P

¥

be borne by the customer and recovered as and when incurred.

P

4

as and when incurred.

P

4

the customer and recovered as and when incurred.

P

¥

provider/issuer.

PR

T

available in the Account.

R

X

our website: www.habibbank.com/ae.

»

¥

All fees and charges are subject to change with 60 days notice.

PR

X

All charges are inclusive of VAT.

Al Etihad Credit Bureau (AECB) report charges is 8 30 + VAT & 1.50 (or as per report type) to
Any third-party/custodian charges if applicable to be borne by the customer and recovered
All other costs (eg. stamp duty, stock exchange fee, taxes, etc.) if applicable, will be borne by
Exit charges on any products (if applicable) may be applied by the fund house/product
Charges not recoverable due to insufficient balance will be recovered as and when funds are

For the current Terms and Conditions, HBZ base rates and deposit interest rates, please visit

B 150 aslaall dnudll s+ Ladys 30 B @9 aulaiill clogloall SLxiYI&S s 14 oguy Juaall faniy
U | Laibog LocsS Laluns g

@355 10y LalS laluani jaiyg wsag o aga cpoilicdli Loyb (sijogay Jroall Joaiy

oidg i ag gl (L@gaig Luilpallg duwjedl ogwjg pilghll ogw) Jiol 532Ul aylSill gran Jroall Janiy
sl rgag Sie Juasill

a@s/3gjo glitall o3 do/ Jygaill a@n 18 oo [Larho ciilS I5]] wliiiio si e gylaill jogw) (Guubi joy
N

obuall 8 Jlgoll j6gi cpan rouns swuoyll 4165 050 lakuas ai ol ill ogaul

@ilsgll e 533lall lol Auje) om ) iy ) bl ylowilly dllall ol il bog il Le gyl
www.habibbank.com/ae ¢Vl le Ledgo 8)Uj ap

Lbgy 60 aiso jlasb] ny ueiill iy slirollg ogunyll @IS g

.a8LAol] daysll dy b dlolis ogaujll groa

C issi | +5% o ) ) .
ommission (manuai} higher, min. US$ 150 i (:.,S._!_}.olJllgb 150 lobisi [5-59'\4] el

Commission (online) 0.50% of value or min. US$ 75 +5% 5% | 31323 N0l Ngs 75 gidasdll o % 0.50 (V! Lle) dgosll

Custody 0.25% per annum (recovered monthly) | +5% +5% (Lo laduaxi oy ([Uguw % 0.25 hanll

International Islamic Liquidity - . 5 . . .

Management (IILM) Charges/Commission édlgonll/oguyll dygaJl awolwll @guaudl 6y15]

o 0.10% of nominal value or min. US$ 100 100 Lis¥l sall gf drawwll dadll o 0.10% .

© +5% +5% . ; - . dgaoll

ommission (applicable on buy & sell only) ? (has clpidllg gull e (i) Sipoi Vg s
0.05% per annum on market value a8 gull dousll po Uguw 0.05% .

Custod +5% +5% . Banll
ustody (recovered monthly) ? (600 lalunni i)

Note: :abgalo

«

«

«

The Securities and Commodities Authority of the UAE (SCA) for Promotion Activity (License #
301052) and Securities Portfolio Management (License # 20200000166).

Habib Bank AG zurich is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the UAE and the Securities and Commodities Authority, UAE | o.¢.] elull g &uloll §lygll diudg s iall dy el culjLoll L8 a0 &l pudlag paspo eliv dujonj o2 sl ey s

81519 (301052 108 yous i) aug il dbinii gl jo) 63 aiell ol calj LoVl o el_u.l.”g adlall glygll éud o g
(20200000166 ;0.8) o3 i) ddlall Gljgll Jadlao
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